DATE

MATCH/TIME (ET)

HOW T0 WATCH

N4 2/25/2023
YA 3/4/2023
N 3/11/2023
2 3/18/2023
{ 3/25/2023
2 4/1/2023
4/8/2023
4/15/2023
)] 4222023
4/29/2023
5/6/2023
R 5/13/2023
M 5/17/2023
g 5/20/2023
Y] 5/28/2023
| 6/3/2023
6/11/2023
N 6/17/2023
6/21/2023
N9 6/24/2023
2 1/1/2023
7/4/2023
7/15/2023
{ 8/20/2023
8/26/2023
8/30/2023
0/2/2023
] 9/9/2023
0/17/2023
) /22023
N 9/23/2023
] 9/30/2023
10/7/2023

PORTLAND
LAFC
PORTLAND
ATLANTA
PORTLAND
DALLAS
VANCOUVER
PORTLAND
CINCINNATI
ST.LOUIS
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
SALT LAKE
PORTLAND
KANSAS CITY
SEATTLE
PORTLAND
SAN JOSE
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
MINNESOTA
COLORADO
PORTLAND
HOUSTON
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
SEATTLE
PORTLAND
AUSTIN
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
LA
MONTREAL

N
> 10/21/2023 PORTLAND

N

10:30PM
4:30PM
10:30PM
7:30PM
4:30PM
8:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
7:30PM
8:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
9:30PM
10:30PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
10:00PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
8:30PM
9:30PM
10:30PM
8:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
8:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
10:30PM
7:30PM
TBD

KANSAS CITY
PORTLAND
ST.LOUIS
PORTLAND
LA
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
SEATTLE
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
AUSTIN
VANCOUVER
PORTLAND
MINNESOTA
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
DALLAS
PORTLAND
CHICAGO
NEW YORK CITY
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
COLUMBUS
PORTLAND
VANCOUVER
SALT LAKE
PORTLAND
LAFC
PORTLAND
SAN JOSE
COLORADO
PORTLAND
PORTLAND
HOUSTON

TEMPLATETRGVE.COM
NN NN NI

PROVIDENCE PARK

BANC OF CALIFORNIA STADIUM

PROVIDENCE PARK

MERCEDES-BENZ STADIUM

PROVIDENCE PARK
TOYOTA STADIUM
BC PLACE
PROVIDENCE PARK
TQL STADIUM
CITYPARK
PROVIDENCE PARK
PROVIDENCE PARK

AMERICA FIRST FIELD

PROVIDENCE PARK

CHILDREN’S MERCY PARK

LUMEN FIELD
PROVIDENCE PARK
PAYPAL PARK
PROVIDENCE PARK
PROVIDENCE PARK
ALLIANZ FIELD

DICK'S SPORTING GOODS PARK

PROVIDENCE PARK
PNC STADIUM
PROVIDENCE PARK
PROVIDENCE PARK
LUMEN FIELD
PROVIDENCE PARK
02 STADIUM
PROVIDENCE PARK
PROVIDENCE PARK

DIGNITY HEALTH SPORTS PARK

STADE SAPUTO
PROVIDENCE PARK

NN NS

MLS SEASON PASS

MLS SEASON PASS,FOX

MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS

MLS SEASON PASS,FOX

MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS

FOX,MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS,FOX
MLS SEASON PASS,FS1

MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS

MLS SEASON PASS,FS1

MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
MLS SEASON PASS
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