

2023 PORTLAND TIMBERS

	DATE	MATCH/TIME (ET)			SITE	HOW TO WATCH	RESULT
	2/25/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	KANSAS CITY	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
	3/4/2023	LAFC	4:30PM	PORTLAND	BANC OF CALIFORNIA STADIUM	MLS SEASON PASS,FOX	
\$	3/11/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	ST. LOUIS	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	3/18/2023	ATLANTA	7:30PM	PORTLAND	MERCEDES-BENZ STADIUM	MLS SEASON PASS	
	3/25/2023	PORTLAND	4:30PM	LA	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS,FOX	
1	4/1/2023	DALLAS	8:30PM	PORTLAND	TOYOTA STADIUM	MLS SEASON PASS	
A	4/8/2023	VANCOUVER	10:30PM	PORTLAND	BC PLACE	MLS SEASON PASS	
	4/15/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	SEATTLE	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
8	4/22/2023	CINCINNATI	7:30PM	PORTLAND	TQL STADIUM	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	4/29/2023	ST. LOUIS	8:30PM	PORTLAND	CITYPARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
K	5/6/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	AUSTIN	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	5/13/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	VANCOUVER	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
	5/17/2023	SALT LAKE	9:30PM	PORTLAND	AMERICA FIRST FIELD	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	5/20/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	MINNESOTA	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
	5/28/2023	KANSAS CITY	3:00PM	PORTLAND	CHILDREN'S MERCY PARK	FOX,MLS SEASON PASS	
	6/3/2023	SEATTLE	4:30PM	PORTLAND	LUMEN FIELD	MLS SEASON PASS,FOX	
1	6/11/2023	PORTLAND	10:00PM	DALLAS	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS,FS1	
\$	6/17/2023	SAN JOSE	10:30PM	PORTLAND	PAYPAL PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	6/21/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	CHICAGO	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
	6/24/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	NEW YORK CITY	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	7/1/2023	MINNESOTA	8:30PM	PORTLAND	ALLIANZ FIELD	MLS SEASON PASS	
g	7/4/2023	COLORADO	9:30PM	PORTLAND	DICK'S SPORTING GOODS PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
	7/15/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	COLUMBUS	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
K	8/20/2023	HOUSTON	8:30PM	PORTLAND	PNC STADIUM	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	8/26/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	VANCOUVER	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
	8/30/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	SALT LAKE	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	9/2/2023	SEATTLE	10:30PM	PORTLAND	LUMEN FIELD	MLS SEASON PASS	
	9/9/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	LAFC	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	9/17/2023	AUSTIN	8:30PM	PORTLAND	Q2 STADIUM	MLS SEASON PASS,FS1	
1	9/20/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	SAN JOSE	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
3	9/23/2023	PORTLAND	10:30PM	COLORADO	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	9/30/2023	LA	10:30PM	PORTLAND	DIGNITY HEALTH SPORTS PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
3	10/7/2023	MONTRÉAL	7:30PM	PORTLAND	STADE SAPUTO	MLS SEASON PASS	
1	10/21/2023	PORTLAND	TBD	HOUSTON	PROVIDENCE PARK	MLS SEASON PASS	
1							

TEMPLATETROVE.COM